1
Don & Low
Roofing
Accessories
Built on Tradition,
Driven by Innovation
Since 1792
Eaves GRPDry Fix Roof Vents

of the roof and gives a continuous straight line appearance
that needs no maintenance. The system complies to BS5534
and BS8612. It’s available in three colours and designed to be
either batten end fixed or retro fitted.
Dry Verge
500
Don & Low
Roofing Accessories
Dry Fix - Dry Verge 500 20 Dry Fix - Dry Verge 500 21
Product Code Product Colour Pcs /
Carton
Cartons
/ Pallet
Weight /
Unit
DL2UV500BL Dry Verge 500 Black 36 20 305g
DL2UV500GR Dry Verge 500 Grey 36 20 305g
DL2UV500BR Dry Verge 500 Brown 36 20 305g
DL2UV500SGR Dry Verge 500 Starter Grey 25 40 31g
DL2UV500CGR Dry Verge 500 Clips Grey 100 40 20g
DL2ECRBL Dry Verge End Cap Round Black 40 20 140g
DL2ECRGR Dry Verge End Cap Round Grey 40 20 140g
DL2ECRBR Dry Verge End Cap Round Brown 40 20 140g
DL2ECABL Dry Verge End Cap Angled Black 40 20 140g

BS5250 for ventilation, with effective airflow of 5,000mm² / 1m,
suitable for most concrete and clay ridge and hip tiles.
It comes in a practical all-in-one kit, including:
•	 1x Ridge and Hip Roll; 13x Ridge to Ridge Seals
•	 13x Stainless Steel Screws and Washers (100mm)
•	 13x Clamping Plates
•	 10x Ridge Batten Strips to comply to BS8612
6m Dry Fix
Ridge & Hip Kit
Don & Low
Roofing Accessories
Dry Fix - 6m Dry Fix Ridge & Hip Kit 22 Dry Fix - 6m Dry Fix Ridge & Hip Kit 23
Product Code Product Pcs / Carton Cartons /
Pallet
DL2DR&H 6m Dry Ridge & Hip Kit 1 100
DL2DR7H300CK 300mm Conversion Kit 1 -
DLULTI2DRR Dry Ridge Roll 1 -
DL2D390RR Dry Ridge Roll 390mm - -
DL2DCRR Dry Copper Ridge Roll - -
DL2DHT 1.2m Dry Hip Tray 10 100
DL2DRUP Dry Ridge Union Pack 13 -
DL2DRSP Dry Ridge Screw Pack (13no.) 50 -
DL2UCC50 Ulti-C Clip Pack (50no.) 50 48
DL2USS20:20 Ulti-C Clip 20:20 Pack
Top & Tail (40no.) 50 48
DL2ULC Ulti-Lead Clip Pack (50no.) 50 96
DL2UCP Ulti-Clamping Plates Black (13no.) 50 96
24 25